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25/06/2025 Week 1 of 24

Team Standings

Lanes 13 - 24|

Points  Points Team Scratch Pins +
Place _# Team Name Won Lost Avg _Pins HDCP _HDCP
1 1 Los Jefes 4 0 742 2566 53 2617
2 9 Incomodos 4 0 652 2047117 2410
3 5 ACIER 3 1 739 2221 51 2413
4 3 RICODEC 3 1 768 2264 25 2384
5 7 Trebol Negro 3 1 639 2060 127 2356
6 12 Reencuentro 3 1 613 1991 148 2333
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk
Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3-  _Total WON
13-14  Los Jefes 870 847 900 2617 4
15-16  RICODEC 733 784 867 2384 3
17-18  ACIER 839 788 786 2413 3
19-20  Trebol Negro 785 746 825 2356 3
21-22  Incomodos 791 771 848 2410 4
23-24  Pin Packers 793 738 724 2255 1

Points

Points Team Scratch

Pins +

Place _# Team Name Won Lost Avg _Pins HDCP _HDCP
7 8 Pin Hunters 1 3 746 2210 41 2321
8 11 Pin Packers 1 3 640 1943 123 2255
9 4 Roperias Chitoy 1 3 683 1989 93 2232
10 6 Los Manzo 1 3 711 1933 70 2169
11 2 Mojarra Pescaderia 0 4 732 2270 53 2429
12 10 Amigos del Pino 0 4 640 1917127 2261

HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Team Name -1- -2- -3-  _Total WON
<—>  Mojarra Pescaderia 865 842 722 2429 0
<—>  Roperias Chitoy 746 777 709 2232 1
<—> Los Manzo 672 807 690 2169 1
<> Pin Hunters 753 761 807 2321 1
<>  Amigos del Pino 768 756 737 2261 0
<>  Reencuentro 820 825 688 2333 3

Lane Assignments

13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

Wk02 02/07 4-5 6-2 12-3 9-11
Wk03 09/07 9-3 1-10 11-4 5-12 82 6-7

Season High Scores

1-7 10- 8

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

878 Los Jefes

817 RICODEC

812 Mojarra Pescaderia
Scratch Game

2566 Los Jefes
2270 Mojarra Pescaderia
2264 RICODEC

Scratch Series

Men 257 Marcelo Balderas
256 Humberto Sr Vazquez
242 Patricio Garza
Women 179 Lupita Garza

175
167

Jennifer Manzo
Dayana Rosales

707
692
685

510
435
410

Marcelo Balderas
Manuel Ordaz
Patricio Garza

Lupita Garza
Silvia Chapa
Meme Gracia

Team Handicap Game

900 Los Jefes
867 RICODEC
865 Mojarra Pescaderia

Handicap Game

274
265
246
246

220
207
203

Marcelo Balderas
Sergio Martinez
Juan Araiza Ch

Jennifer Manzo
Lupita Garza
Silvia Chapa

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Handicap Series

Humberto Sr Vazquez

2617 Los Jefes

2429 Mojarra Pescader

2413 ACIER
Handicap Series

731
692
685

594
573
503

Marcelo Balderas
Manuel Ordaz
Patricio Garza

Lupita Garza
Silvia Chapa
Meme Gracia

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

878 Los Jefes

817 RICODEC

812 Mojarra Pescaderia
Scratch Game

2566 Los Jefes
2270 Mojarra Pescaderia
2264 RICODEC

Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

900 Los Jefes
867 RICODEC
865 Mojarra Pescaderia

Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

2617 Los Jefes

2429 Mojarra Pescader

2413 ACIER
Handicap Series

Men 257 Marcelo Balderas 707 Marcelo Balderas 274 Humberto Sr Vazquez 731 Marcelo Balderas
256 Humberto Sr Vazquez 692 Manuel Ordaz 265 Marcelo Balderas 692 Manuel Ordaz
242 Patricio Garza 685 Patricio Garza 246 Sergio Martinez 685 Patricio Garza

246 Juan Araiza Ch

Women 179 Lupita Garza 510 Lupita Garza 220 Jennifer Manzo 594 Lupita Garza
175 Jennifer Manzo 435 Silvia Chapa 207 Lupita Garza 573 Silvia Chapa
167 Dayana Rosales 410 Meme Gracia 203 Silvia Chapa 503 Meme Gracia

Individual High Averages
Men 235.67 Marcelo Balderas 230.67 Manuel Ordaz 228.33 Patricio Garza
Women 170.00 Lupita Garza 154.00 Dayana Rosales 152.50 Isabel Ortega

Resultados en:
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Average List of Regular Team Members

B Men Division 1: Division1
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Marcelo Balderas
Manuel Ordaz
Patricio Garza
Sebastian Nuiez
Humberto Sr Vazquez
Alan Arratia
Alfredo Arratia
Ignacio Diaz
Alvaro Ruiz

Sergio Martinez
David Cantu
Javier Gutierrez
Alex Torres
Carlos Garcia
Adrian Mascarefio
Geronimo Gonzalez
Miguel Gonzalez
Sergio Chitoy
Jaime Mota Lopez
Raul Gonzalez
Jhony Chapa
Herbert Zehle
Angel Carrizales
Lalo Bafiuelos
Ariel Pefia V
Roberto Vargas
Hugo Acufia
Hector De Leon
Rudy Martinez
Alberto Balderas
Pepe Sauceda
Mario Jr Macias
Rafael Galeana
Jorge Cruz

Juan Araiza Ch
Alex Marquez
Alejandro Herrera
Ivan Rodriguez
Eduardo Lago

Team Name

1
1
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Lupita Garza
Dayana Rosales
Isabel Ortega
Jennifer Manzo
Silvia Chapa

Pins Gms Avg HDCP
707 3bk189 8
692 3200 O
685 3bk209 0
663 3bk204 0
439 2bk177 18
617 3bk197 2
607 3bk186 11
402 2bk179 16
198 1bk172 22
590 3bk184 12
392 2bk180 16
387 2200 O
580 3bk185 12
575 3bk188 9
559 3bk189 8
558 3bk186 11
552  3bk170 24
552 3bk180 16
182  1bk154 36
540 3bk167 26
539  3bk173 21
535 3bk150 40
351 2bk150 40
526  3bk183 13
526 3bk191 7
175 1200 O
523  3bk173 21
514 3200 O
341 2bk163 29
511 3bk163 29
340 2bk176 19
168  1bk186 11
502 3bk167 26
167 1bk176 19
500 3bk157 34
500 3bk166 27
333 2bk165 28
333 2bk184 12
332 2200 O
Pins Gms Avg HDCP
510 3bk165 28
308 2bk171 23
305 2bk149 40
295 2bk143 45
435 3bk142 46

HDCP
Game

265
239
242
232
274
224
233
221
220
246
227
200
232
209
215
199
227
213
218
242
222
232
219
203
194
175
230
178
224
220
211
179
216
186
246
213
212
213
176

HDCP
Game

207
190
194
220
203

HDCP
Sers

731
692
685
663
475
623
640
434
220
626
424
387
616
602
583
591
624
600
218
618
602
655
431
565
547
175
586
514
399
598
378
179
580
186
602
581
389
357
332

HDCP
Sers

594
354
385
385
573

40
41
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45
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Team

11
11
4
7
5

Name

Bernardo Perez
Sergio Ramirez
Emerson Manzo

F. Roel Rodriguez
Jamid Macias
Fernando Gonzalez
Gaston Mascarefio
Roberto Sr. Armendariz
Jorge Cantu

Juan Buentello
Luis Chitoy
Alejandro Gzz Tanaka
Aldo Buentello
Jorge Pardo
Eduardo Tamez
Jesus Manzo A
Marcelo Gonzalez
Ricardo Lara

Luis E Espejel C
Raul Ayala

Daniel Pefia

Alan Hernandez
Rigoberto Fernandez
Eduardo Caballero
Mike Bafiuelos
Judas Trujillo
Roberto Sanchez
Mario Sr Macias
Jaime Eduardo
Javier Chapa
Ramiro Ordofiez
Daniel Bautista
Pedro Jr Ortiz G
Victor De La Garza
Roberto Perez
Juan Ramirez
Alonso Castillo
Alberto Salinas

Name

Meme Gracia
Rebeca Fernandez
Silvia Vega

Gloria Mascarefio
Andrea Perez

Pins Gms

328
326
487
486
160
478
315
471
466
150
443
145
289
141
125
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Pins Gms

410
0

0
0
0

2bk192

6

2bk162 30

3bk194

4

3bk169 24
1bk177 18
3bk157 34
2bk165 28
3bk173 21
3bk151 39
1bk155 36
3bk170 24

1bk188

9

2bk166 27

1bk190

8

1bk160 32

0 200
0 200
0 200

0
0
0

Obk158 33
Obk151 39

0 200
0 200

0
0

Obk144 40
Obk160 32

0 200

0

Obk155 36

0 200

0

Obk170 24

0 200
0 200
0 200
0bk207
Obk194
Obk202
Obk205
Obk194

Obk186 1

0 200

0

0
0
0
4
0
0
4
1
0

Avg HDCP

3bk161 31
Obk173 21

0 200

0

Obk162 30

0 200

‘ Base de HDCP es de 200 al 80% y Dommy es de 145 Sin HDCP !

‘ Premiacion Individual Requiere Jugar 50%+1 del Total Juegos (36 JJ) ‘
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0

HDCP

196
209
182
211
178
232
200
180
198
186
179
154
181
149
157

HDCP

Game

184

HDCP

Avg HDCP  Game _Sers

340
386
499
558
178
580
371
534
583
186
515
154
343
149
157

HDCP
Sers

503
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This Week's Statistics

How many people bowled

Number of games bowled

Actual average of week's scores
How many games above average
How many games below average
Pins above/below average per game
How many people raised average
by this amount

How many people went down

by this amount

League average before bowling
League average after bowling
Change in league average

800s
775s
750s
725s
700s
675s
650s
625s
600s
575s
550s
525s
500s
475s
450s
425s
400s
below 400

300s
275s
250s
225s
200s
175s
150s
125s
100s
below 100

26/06/2025 01:44 pm Page 3 of 3

Over All Men Women
60 54 6
143 128 15
176.69 179.71 150.87
73 66 7
69 61 8

1.76 2.48 -4.47
33 29 4
12.44 13.61 4.00
21 19 2
-19.09 -18.92 -20.67

174.26 176.38 155.17
174.42 177.03 150.94

0.16 0.65 -4.22

1 1 --

2 2 -

1 1 --

2 2 --

3 3 -

4 4 -

5 5 -

7 6 1

3 3 -

2 2 --

3 2 1

2 1 1
25 22 3

2 2 -

8 8 --
22 22 -
42 40 2
43 35 8
23 20 3

3 1 2
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